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Results
	
#1		Women	100	Yard	Free

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

SDSU	19Nyiradi,	Reka1 51.51

24.81 26.70

SDSU	23Stehr,	Evonne	A2 52.34

24.94 27.40

SDSU	21Smithbaker,	Meredith	A3 52.38

24.85 27.53

SDSU	20Turney,	Avery	R4 52.41

24.69 27.72

SDSU	22McKenna,	Mai	L5 52.47

24.82 27.65

SDSU	19Schiller,	Alyssa	J6 53.05

25.06 27.99

SDSU	20Bergdahl,	Moa7 53.55

25.57 27.98

SDSU	22Hubka,	Rachel	J8 53.71

25.13 28.58

SDSU	22Tapley,	Riley	N9 53.88

25.60 28.28

AK	21Fletcher-Stables,	Charlotte10 55.98

26.37 29.61

SDSU	19Tenczar,	Emily	G11 56.25

26.79 29.46

SDSU	22Williams,	Christiana	N12 56.27

27.02 29.25

AK	18Dancsok,	Dorka13 56.41

26.69 29.72

AK	21Lioi,	Lainey	E14 56.58

27.42 29.16

SDSU	19Storm,	Abby	K15 57.61

26.65 30.96

AK	20Burgan,	Naomi16 58.38

28.03 30.35

SDSU	18Sevin,	Charlotte	M17 58.58

27.79 30.79

AK	20Berry,	Adeline	E18 59.23

27.68 31.55

AK	21McCallum,	Shannon19 1:00.05

28.63 31.42

AK	20Wojciechowicz,	Payton	M20 1:00.18

28.72 31.46

AK	23Shoemaker,	Tori	N21 1:01.08

29.48 31.60

AK	18McCallum,	Meah22 1:01.24

28.99 32.25

SDSU	19Edwards,	Liberty23 1:01.36

29.08 32.28

AK	19Sampsel,	Kaidence*24 1:03.16

29.05 34.11

AK	21Moran,	Mesa*24 1:03.16

29.89 33.27

AK	21Carter,	Kylee26 1:08.81

33.01 35.80

	
#2		Women	100	Yard	Fly

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

SDSU	19Nyiradi,	Reka1 56.67

26.68 29.99

SDSU	22McKenna,	Mai	L2 58.42

27.86 30.56

SDSU	19Tenczar,	Emily	G3 59.24

27.50 31.74

SDSU	22Tapley,	Riley	N4 1:00.03

27.28 32.75

SDSU	23Stehr,	Evonne	A5 1:00.12

28.08 32.04

SDSU	18Sevin,	Charlotte	M6 1:00.75

27.90 32.85

SDSU	22Williams,	Christiana	N7 1:01.86

28.91 32.95

AK	18Dancsok,	Dorka8 1:01.94

28.92 33.02

SDSU	22Hubka,	Rachel	J9 1:02.28

28.36 33.92

SDSU	20Turney,	Avery	R10 1:04.29

29.70 34.59

SDSU	19Schiller,	Alyssa	J11 1:04.48

29.26 35.22

AK	20Berry,	Adeline	E12 1:05.06

30.64 34.42

SDSU	19Storm,	Abby	K13 1:05.82

29.80 36.02

SDSU	20Bergdahl,	Moa14 1:06.30

29.31 36.99

AK	20Burgan,	Naomi15 1:07.84

31.54 36.30

AK	21Fletcher-Stables,	Charlotte16 1:08.65

31.83 36.82

AK	21Moran,	Mesa17 1:09.05

32.51 36.54

AK	21Lioi,	Lainey	E18 1:09.61

32.54 37.07

AK	21McCallum,	Shannon19 1:10.98

32.65 38.33

SDSU	19Edwards,	Liberty20 1:11.33

32.40 38.93

AK	19Sampsel,	Kaidence21 1:16.93

34.46 42.47

AK	21Carter,	Kylee22 1:26.75

40.59 46.16

	
#3		Women	100	Yard	Back

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

SDSU	22McKenna,	Mai	L1 58.68

28.03 30.65

AK	21Fletcher-Stables,	Charlotte2 58.97

28.36 30.61

SDSU	19Nyiradi,	Reka3 59.07

28.68 30.39

SDSU	23Stehr,	Evonne	A4 1:00.10

28.85 31.25

SDSU	20Turney,	Avery	R5 1:00.63

29.57 31.06

SDSU	22Williams,	Christiana	N6 1:01.01

29.73 31.28

SDSU	22Tapley,	Riley	N7 1:01.46

29.08 32.38

SDSU	20Bergdahl,	Moa8 1:02.16

30.16 32.00

SDSU	19Storm,	Abby	K9 1:02.27

28.92 33.35

SDSU	21Smithbaker,	Meredith	A10 1:02.72

29.68 33.04

SDSU	19Tenczar,	Emily	G11 1:03.71

30.76 32.95

AK	18Dancsok,	Dorka12 1:04.67

31.64 33.03

SDSU	18Sevin,	Charlotte	M13 1:05.00

31.20 33.80

AK	21Lioi,	Lainey	E14 1:07.55

33.19 34.36

SDSU	22Hubka,	Rachel	J15 1:09.39

32.90 36.49

SDSU	19Edwards,	Liberty16 1:10.10

33.92 36.18

AK	20Wojciechowicz,	Payton	M17 1:10.86

34.63 36.23

AK	20Burgan,	Naomi18 1:11.22

34.74 36.48

AK	20Berry,	Adeline	E19 1:11.25

34.41 36.84

AK	21McCallum,	Shannon20 1:12.06

34.61 37.45

AK	19Sampsel,	Kaidence21 1:14.53

36.48 38.05

AK	21Moran,	Mesa22 1:16.61

37.48 39.13

AK	21Carter,	Kylee23 1:23.19

40.98 42.21

	
#4		Women	100	Yard	Breast

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

SDSU	22Williams,	Christiana	N1 1:02.80

29.90 32.90

SDSU	20Bergdahl,	Moa2 1:03.73

30.04 33.69

SDSU	21Smithbaker,	Meredith	A3 1:06.28

30.91 35.37

SDSU	22McKenna,	Mai	L4 1:07.86

31.78 36.08

SDSU	23Stehr,	Evonne	A5 1:08.02

31.40 36.62

AK	18Dancsok,	Dorka6 1:09.76

32.77 36.99

SDSU	19Edwards,	Liberty7 1:10.01

32.91 37.10

SDSU	20Turney,	Avery	R8 1:11.85

33.38 38.47
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(#4		Women	100	Yard	Breast)

SDSU	19Nyiradi,	Reka9 1:12.36

33.26 39.10

SDSU	22Tapley,	Riley	N10 1:14.45

34.11 40.34

AK	23Shoemaker,	Tori	N11 1:16.50

36.47 40.03

SDSU	18Sevin,	Charlotte	M12 1:17.79

37.87 39.92

AK	21McCallum,	Shannon13 1:19.73

36.95 42.78

SDSU	22Hubka,	Rachel	J14 1:19.74

37.58 42.16

AK	20Burgan,	Naomi15 1:20.07

36.29 43.78

AK	20Berry,	Adeline	E16 1:21.89

38.32 43.57

AK	20Wojciechowicz,	Payton	M17 1:23.62

39.48 44.14

AK	21Fletcher-Stables,	Charlotte18 1:24.33

39.34 44.99

SDSU	19Tenczar,	Emily	G19 1:25.49

38.14 47.35

AK	18McCallum,	Meah20 1:27.46

41.21 46.25

AK	19Sampsel,	Kaidence21 1:28.00

40.86 47.14

AK	21Carter,	Kylee22 1:30.29

43.04 47.25

AK	21Moran,	Mesa23 1:30.80

42.40 48.40

	
#5		Women	100	Yard	IM

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

SDSU	23Stehr,	Evonne	A1 59.76

27.33 32.43

SDSU	19Nyiradi,	Reka2 1:00.38

27.60 32.78

SDSU	20Turney,	Avery	R3 1:00.60

28.47 32.13

SDSU	22McKenna,	Mai	L4 1:00.80

28.36 32.44

SDSU	22Williams,	Christiana	N5 1:01.04

28.81 32.23

SDSU	20Bergdahl,	Moa6 1:01.51

29.19 32.32

SDSU	22Tapley,	Riley	N7 1:03.78

28.19 35.59

AK	18Dancsok,	Dorka8 1:04.22

30.07 34.15

SDSU	19Tenczar,	Emily	G9 1:04.80

29.14 35.66

AK	21Fletcher-Stables,	Charlotte10 1:05.39

29.19 36.20

SDSU	18Sevin,	Charlotte	M11 1:05.59

29.15 36.44

SDSU	22Hubka,	Rachel	J12 1:06.21

30.17 36.04

SDSU	19Edwards,	Liberty13 1:07.48

32.51 34.97

AK	23Shoemaker,	Tori	N14 1:08.19

32.09 36.10

AK	20Berry,	Adeline	E15 1:09.04

31.87 37.17

AK	20Burgan,	Naomi16 1:09.44

32.79 36.65

AK	20Wojciechowicz,	Payton	M17 1:11.84

33.02 38.82

AK	21McCallum,	Shannon18 1:12.78

34.69 38.09

AK	19Sampsel,	Kaidence19 1:16.35

35.28 41.07

AK	21Moran,	Mesa20 1:17.62

35.20 42.42

AK	21Carter,	Kylee21 1:23.60

40.93 42.67

	
#6		Women	50	Yard	Free

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

SDSU	20Turney,	Avery	R1 23.92

SDSU	21Smithbaker,	Meredith	A2 24.06

SDSU	22Hubka,	Rachel	J3 24.12

SDSU	19Nyiradi,	Reka4 24.39

SDSU	23Stehr,	Evonne	A5 25.04

SDSU	20Bergdahl,	Moa6 25.13

SDSU	22Williams,	Christiana	N7 25.45

SDSU	19Tenczar,	Emily	G8 25.76

SDSU	18Sevin,	Charlotte	M9 26.05

AK	21Lioi,	Lainey	E10 26.72

AK	20Burgan,	Naomi11 27.41

AK	20Wojciechowicz,	Payton	M12 27.95

SDSU	19Edwards,	Liberty13 28.00

AK	21McCallum,	Shannon14 28.02

AK	20Berry,	Adeline	E15 28.19

AK	18McCallum,	Meah16 28.40

AK	21Moran,	Mesa17 29.37

	
#7		Women	50	Yard	Fly

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

SDSU	22Hubka,	Rachel	J1 26.32

SDSU	23Stehr,	Evonne	A2 26.43

SDSU	19Nyiradi,	Reka3 26.61

SDSU	22Williams,	Christiana	N4 27.07

SDSU	18Sevin,	Charlotte	M5 27.72

SDSU	20Turney,	Avery	R6 28.77

SDSU	20Bergdahl,	Moa7 29.10

AK	20Berry,	Adeline	E8 29.26

AK	21Lioi,	Lainey	E9 30.74

AK	20Burgan,	Naomi10 30.89

SDSU	19Edwards,	Liberty11 31.07

SDSU	19Tenczar,	Emily	G12 31.99

AK	21McCallum,	Shannon13 32.37

AK	21Moran,	Mesa14 32.58

	
#8		Women	50	Yard	Back

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

SDSU	23Stehr,	Evonne	A1 27.46

SDSU	22Williams,	Christiana	N2 27.75

SDSU	19Nyiradi,	Reka3 28.11

SDSU	20Turney,	Avery	R4 28.17

SDSU	19Tenczar,	Emily	G5 28.96

SDSU	20Bergdahl,	Moa6 29.55

SDSU	21Smithbaker,	Meredith	A7 29.94

SDSU	18Sevin,	Charlotte	M8 30.32

SDSU	22Hubka,	Rachel	J9 30.90

AK	21Lioi,	Lainey	E10 30.99

SDSU	19Edwards,	Liberty11 32.84

AK	20Burgan,	Naomi12 33.53

AK	21McCallum,	Shannon13 33.67

AK	20Wojciechowicz,	Payton	M14 34.22

AK	21Moran,	Mesa15 37.05

AK	20Berry,	Adeline	E--- DQ

	
#9		Women	50	Yard	Breast

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

SDSU	22Williams,	Christiana	N1 28.68

SDSU	20Bergdahl,	Moa2 29.50

SDSU	21Smithbaker,	Meredith	A3 30.14

SDSU	23Stehr,	Evonne	A4 30.92

SDSU	19Edwards,	Liberty5 32.27

SDSU	20Turney,	Avery	R6 32.43

SDSU	19Nyiradi,	Reka7 32.63

AK	23Shoemaker,	Tori	N8 35.31

AK	20Burgan,	Naomi9 35.91

AK	21McCallum,	Shannon10 36.17

SDSU	18Sevin,	Charlotte	M11 37.39

AK	20Berry,	Adeline	E12 37.66

AK	20Wojciechowicz,	Payton	M13 39.53

AK	18McCallum,	Meah14 39.81

AK	21Moran,	Mesa15 41.82

SDSU	19Tenczar,	Emily	G16 42.10

SDSU	22Hubka,	Rachel	J--- DQ

	
#10		Women	500	Yard	Free

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

SDSU	22Johansson,	Wilma1 4:54.77

27.02 30.02 30.6930.29

30.01 30.24 29.56 29.44

29.48 28.02

SDSU	19Allen,	Emily	M2 5:05.23

26.95 30.06 30.6730.48

30.98 31.03 31.56 31.89

31.08 30.53

SDSU	23Mitchell,	Paige	M3 5:06.48

27.06 29.84 30.6430.39

30.31 30.58 31.16 32.14

32.34 32.02

SDSU	19Embury-Brown,	Raya4 5:11.25

27.20 30.17 31.4230.93

32.06 32.04 31.87 32.36

32.21 30.99
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Results
(#10		Women	500	Yard	Free)

SDSU	20West,	Summer	A5 5:12.09

27.53 30.33 31.7631.19

31.64 31.59 31.97 32.44

32.23 31.41

AK	18Dancsok,	Dorka6 5:29.15

28.40 31.49 33.4533.08

33.72 33.83 34.49 34.56

33.76 32.37

AK	21Fletcher-Stables,	Charlotte7 5:43.04

28.63 33.27 35.0734.42

35.18 35.52 35.48 35.55

35.55 34.37

AK	19Sampsel,	Kaidence8 6:05.50

31.35 36.50 38.3038.05

37.95 37.42 37.75 37.84

36.88 33.46

AK	21Carter,	Kylee9 6:28.28

34.73 38.64 39.9439.97

39.35 39.66 39.27 39.37

39.13 38.22
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Combined	Events

Women		Pentathlon

Place TotalSchoolName 100FR 100FLY 100BK 100BR 100IM

1 McKenna,	Mai	L	22 SDSU 52.47 58.42 58.68 1:07.86 1:00.804:58.23
2 Nyiradi,	Reka	19 SDSU 51.51 56.67 59.07 1:12.36 1:00.384:59.99

3 Stehr,	Evonne	A	23 SDSU 52.34 1:00.12 1:00.10 1:08.02 59.765:00.34

4 Williams,	Christiana	N	22 SDSU 56.27 1:01.86 1:01.01 1:02.80 1:01.045:02.98

5 Bergdahl,	Moa	20 SDSU 53.55 1:06.30 1:02.16 1:03.73 1:01.515:07.25

6 Turney,	Avery	R	20 SDSU 52.41 1:04.29 1:00.63 1:11.85 1:00.605:09.78

7 Tapley,	Riley	N	22 SDSU 53.88 1:00.03 1:01.46 1:14.45 1:03.785:13.60
8 Dancsok,	Dorka	18 AK 56.41 1:01.94 1:04.67 1:09.76 1:04.225:17.00

9 Sevin,	Charlotte	M	18 SDSU 58.58 1:00.75 1:05.00 1:17.79 1:05.595:27.71

10 Tenczar,	Emily	G	19 SDSU 56.25 59.24 1:03.71 1:25.49 1:04.805:29.49

11 Hubka,	Rachel	J	22 SDSU 53.71 1:02.28 1:09.39 1:19.74 1:06.215:31.33

12 Fletcher-Stables,	Charlotte	21 AK 55.98 1:08.65 58.97 1:24.33 1:05.395:33.32

13 Edwards,	Liberty	19 SDSU 1:01.36 1:11.33 1:10.10 1:10.01 1:07.485:40.28
14 Berry,	Adeline	E	20 AK 59.23 1:05.06 1:11.25 1:21.89 1:09.045:46.47

15 Burgan,	Naomi	20 AK 58.38 1:07.84 1:11.22 1:20.07 1:09.445:46.95

16 McCallum,	Shannon	21 AK 1:00.05 1:10.98 1:12.06 1:19.73 1:12.785:55.60

17 Moran,	Mesa	21 AK 1:03.16 1:09.05 1:16.61 1:30.80 1:17.626:17.24

18 Sampsel,	Kaidence	19 AK 1:03.16 1:16.93 1:14.53 1:28.00 1:16.356:18.97

19 Carter,	Kylee	21 AK 1:08.81 1:26.75 1:23.19 1:30.29 1:23.606:52.64

Team Score

San Diego State         33
Alaska Fairbanks      24




